
JASON FREY            e:freyjedward@gmail.com 

Costume Designer and Wardrobe Supervisor               c:  (832) 647-1062 
IATSE Local 764 Member since November 2015                             www.jasonedwardfrey.weebly.com 

   
FILM 
AFTER YANG 
TIER 2 

HARRY HAFT 

THE DEUCE 
SEASON 3 

FBI 
SEASON 1 

POSE 
SEASON 2 

MADAM SECRETARY 
SEASON 4 & 5 

AFTER THE 
WEDDING 
TIER 3 

THE REPORT 
TIER 3 

KILLIAN 

CAN YOU EVER 
FORGIVE ME 
TIER 3 

TIME AFTER TIME 
SEASON 1 

THE GET DOWN 
SEASON 1 

MADAM SECRETARY 
SEASON 2 & 3 

CRASHING 

HUMOR ME 
TIER 0 

DOCTOR STRANGE 

STORY OF VICE 

Future Autumn, LLC 

Bron Studios 

HBO 

NBC 

FX 

CBS 

Joel B. Michaels 
Productions 

Topic Studios 

Tao Productions 

Wylie Productions, Inc. 

ABC 

Netflix  

CBS 

Crashing Production 
Inc/HBO 
Cranberry Bog 
Productions 

Marvel Studios  

Maslow Media Group 

BG Costumer 

BG Costumer 

Stitcher/Tailor 

BG Costumer 

BG Costumer 

Truck Costumer 

First Team/BG Day Play 
Costumer 

BG Costumer 

Costume Designer  

Costumer Day Player 

Costumer Day Player 

Costumer Day Player 

Costumer Day Player  

Tailor 

Costumer 

Costumer 

Wardrobe PA 

2019 

2019 

2019 

2019 

2019 

2017-2019 

2017 

2018 

2018 

2017 

2016 

2016 

2016-2017 

2016 

2016 

2016 

2015 

OTHER EXPERIENCE 
Venue Shows Norwegian Cruise Line Wardrobe Supervisor 2009-2010  

SKILLS 
First Team Coverage, Covered for supervisors on Madam Secretary throughout Season 3, 4, & 5, TV costume prep 
(steaming, ironing, laundry), Key Coverage, BG Coverage, Shop Days, Teching, Distressing, Synch on Set Literate, 
Pattern Drafting, Draping, Stitching, Alterations, Knitting, Crocheting, Scenic Painting, Character Costume 
Maintenance, Budgets, Dying natural and synthetic fibers, Adobe Illustrator/Photoshop literate, Microsoft Office 
literate, Industrial to Computerized Sewing Machine literate.   

EDUCATION 
Hardin Simmons University, BA in Theatre Arts with a minor in Art, Graduated May 2009 
University of Houston, Downtown, MBA Pre-requisites, Completed March 2014 



REFERENCES  
Upon Request 


