JASON FREY

Costume Designer and Wardrobe Supervisor

IATSE Local 764 Member since November 2015

e:freyjedward@gmail.com

c: (832) 647-1062

www.jasonedwardfrey.weebly.com



ETT N.			Y
FILM AFTER YANG Tier 2	Future Autumn, LLC	BG Costumer	2019
HARRY HAFT	Bron Studios	BG Costumer	2019
THE DEUCE Season 3	НВО	Stitcher/Tailor	2019
FBI Season 1	NBC	BG Costumer	2019
POSE Season 2	FX	BG Costumer	2019
MADAM SECRETARY Season 4 & 5	CBS	Truck Costumer	2017-2019
AFTER THE WEDDING THER 3	Joel B. Michaels Productions	First Team/BG Day Play Costumer	2017
THE REPORT Tier 3	Topic Studios	BG Costumer	2018
KILLIAN	Tao Productions	Costume Designer	2018
CAN YOU EVER FORGIVE ME Tier 3	Wylie Productions, Inc.	Costumer Day Player	2017
TIME AFTER TIME Season 1	ABC	Costumer Day Player	2016
THE GET DOWN Season 1	Netflix	Costumer Day Player	2016
MADAM SECRETARY Season 2 & 3	CBS	Costumer Day Player	2016-2017
CRASHING	Crashing Production Inc/HBO	Tailor	2016
HUMOR ME Tier 0	Cranberry Bog Productions	Costumer	2016
DOCTOR STRANGE	Marvel Studios	Costumer	2016
STORY OF VICE	Maslow Media Group	Wardrobe PA	2015

OTHER EXPERIENCE

Venue ShowsNorwegian Cruise LineWardrobe Supervisor2009-2010

SKILLS

First Team Coverage, Covered for supervisors on Madam Secretary throughout Season 3, 4, & 5, TV costume prep (steaming, ironing, laundry), Key Coverage, BG Coverage, Shop Days, Teching, Distressing, Synch on Set Literate, Pattern Drafting, Draping, Stitching, Alterations, Knitting, Crocheting, Scenic Painting, Character Costume Maintenance, Budgets, Dying natural and synthetic fibers, Adobe Illustrator/Photoshop literate, Microsoft Office literate, Industrial to Computerized Sewing Machine literate.

EDUCATION

Hardin Simmons University, BA in Theatre Arts with a minor in Art, Graduated May 2009 University of Houston, Downtown, MBA Pre-requisites, Completed March 2014 REFERENCES Upon Request